
Pořadí Družstvo Hráči Plné Dorážka 180 HS CELKEM

Kyselica Ondrej 591 332 923

ŽP  Podbrezová I Šibal Peter 544 281 825

Vadovič Bystrik 601 328 929

Machala David 576 314 890

Rakušáci Vaněk Martin 602 297 899

Sobčák Ondrej 579 296 875

Marček Peter 556 324 880

ŽP Podbrezová II Tomka Milan 579 296 875

Pašiak Tomáš 555 295 850

Hendrych Jiří 585 296 881

Hagemann Opava Vícha Jiří 547 299 846

Konečný Vladimír 559 290 849

Wiederm. Hana 581 314 895

Wiederman.Holky Wiederm. Dana ml. 555 302 857

Wiederm. Dana st. 554 246 800

Sedláčková Miša 565 293 858

MIKOBO Přerov Kanda Milan 561 276 837

Pleban Kuba 558 291 849

Fajdeková Katka 564 299 863

My tři Strouhalová Kristýna 542 257 799

Doubrava Lukáš 565 272 837

Vácha Petr 573 284 857

SE DÍVÁ VEN Venclík Vojtěch 551 268 819

Divila Jiří 577 242 819

Kudela Jiří 535 286 821

STS Chvojkovice Pleban Jakub 582 280 862
Šnajdárek Karel 561 245 806

Streubel Petr 511 251 762

KK Slovan Rosice Vaverková Lucka 563 279 842
Matyáš Dalibor 568 316 884

Svoboda František 537 285 822

TJ Jiskra Kyjov I Svozil Antonín ml. 561 275 836
Svozil Antonín st. 553 275 828

Janáč Ladislav 541 245 786

TJ Jiskra Rýmařov Dědáček Milan 594 295 889
Polášek Jiří 554 257 811

Machalová Zuzka 563 263 826

MaVaFa Valová Romana 524 267 791
Fajdeková Katka 548 305 853

Dovrtěl Milan 529 290 819

TJ Sokol Machová Míšek Miroslav 559 270 829
Mrlík Jiří 557 264 821

Jiroušek Pavel 529 244 773

Česká Třebová Hetych Jiří 560 272 832
Hýbl Miroslav 561 286 847
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Trnka Jiří 581 288 869

SKK Ostrava Holas Petr 563 254 817
Gerlich Pavel 522 235 757

Zeman Vlastimil st. 527 244 771

Svatebčani Machala Zdeněk 572 294 866
Zeman Vlastimil ml. 544 258 802

Goldemund Roman 571 284 855

Přistěhovalci Pleban Jakub 550 242 792
Mazur Vašek 528 264 792

Bělíček Vlastimil 519 274 793

NIJAK Katzerová Kamila 556 296 852
Pěcha Jaroslav 529 256 785

Pumprla Václav 548 290 838

Žízeň Lenhart Jan 512 273 785
Kohoutek Jiří 558 241 799

Vinklár Dalibor ml. 538 238 776

Orel Hranice Frydrych Marek 550 250 800
Pavelka Petr 536 263 799

Černý Zdeněk 563 275 838

Horní Benešov Dostál Michael 546 244 790
Pečinka Vladislav 538 209 747

Pytel Mirek 541 251 792

SKK Ostrava Foltýn Radek 535 265 800
Korta Vladimír 533 247 780

Kuhn Ludvík 533 274 807

TJ Jiskra Kyjov II Špaček Jiří 536 224 760

Polášek Libor 539 249 788

Kubáčková Eliška 549 279 828

Hanáci Pitronová Ivana 549 227 776

Kubáčková Hana 526 225 751

Fabík Antonín 543 228 771

Spartak Bílovec Štacha Vladimír 551 260 811

Šrot Miloš 518 251 769

Holubová Jana 494 294 788

Cérenky Helisová Gaba 540 244 784

Janyšková Martina 534 239 773

Štich Lukáš 508 264 772

Nymburk Richter Dušan 525 275 800

Šustr Ondřej 531 232 763

Hradílek Jiří 506 245 751

Přerov "C" Petřík Rostislav 532 257 789

Pěcha Jaroslav 533 261 794

Toman Zdeněk 505 222 727

Třebíč Toman Jiří 538 271 809

Novotný Mojmír 540 218 758

Sobota Břetislav 535 253 788

Sigma MŽ Olomouc Hyc Miroslav 500 255 755

Král Milan 496 236 732
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Hampl Marek 512 236 748

TJ Jiskra Rýmařov Matušek Josef 526 233 759

Hampl David 529 233 762

Janalík Tomáš 524 207 731

Pepíno I Rýchová Miluška 502 235 737

Novotný Josef 509 286 795

Martiník Jaromír 526 222 748

TP Horní Benešov Martiníková Jana 559 218 777

Vávra Ladislav 496 235 731

Vejmola Jan 518 220 738

Vyškov Jelínek František 568 207 775

Láník Břetislav 518 205 723

Menšíkova Lenka 501 223 724

Zlín Stříteský Zdeněk 508 220 728

Kovařík Petr 531 251 782

Večerka Jan 585 268 853

Vyškov Večerka Petr 445 229 674

Michálek Josef 500 193 693

Kabeláčová Monika 518 248 766

Marodi Rýmařov III Vaníček Oldřich 502 188 690

Zoth Marek 530 228 758

Kadlec Víťa 495 178 673

Pepíno II Ocelák František 538 233 771

Mlčák Jan 516 229 745

Orel Kotráš Miroslav 472 177 649

jednota Vaculík Milan 518 235 753

Troubelice Gubala Josef 546 240 786

Jurášová Alena 466 235 701

Marodi Rýmařov I Doleželová Dana 506 211 717

Dudová Emílie 512 149 661

Grulich František 519 197 716

Marodi Rýmařov II Grulichová Táňa 488 169 657

Kabeláč Robert 476 137 613
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Hráči Plné Dorážka 180 HS

1. Vadovič Bystrik 601 328 929
2. Kyselica Ondrej 591 332 923
3. Vaněk Martin 602 297 899

4. Machala David 576 314 890
5. Dědáček Milan 594 295 889
6. Matyáš Dalibor 568 316 884

7. Hendrych Jiří 585 296 881

8. Marček Peter 556 324 880
9. Tomka Milan 579 296 875

10. Sobčák Ondrej 579 296 875
11. Trnka Jiří 581 288 869
12. Machala Zdeněk 572 294 866

13. Pleban Jakub 582 280 862
14. Vácha Petr 573 284 857
15. Goldemund Roman 571 284 855

16. Večerka Jan 585 268 853
17. Pašiak Tomáš 555 295 850
18. Pleban Kuba 558 291 849

19. Konečný Vladimír 559 290 849

20. Hýbl Miroslav 561 286 847
21. Vícha Jiří 547 299 846

22. Pumprla Václav 548 290 838
23. Černý Zdeněk 563 275 838
24. Kanda Milan 561 276 837

25. Doubrava Lukáš 565 272 837
26. Svozil Antonín ml. 561 275 836
27. Hetych Jiří 560 272 832

28. Míšek Miroslav 559 270 829
29. Svozil Antonín st. 553 275 828
30. Šibal Peter 544 281 825

31. Svoboda František 537 285 822

32. Kudela Jiří 535 286 821
33. Mrlík Jiří 557 264 821

34. Dovrtěl Milan 529 290 819
35. Venclík Vojtěch 551 268 819
36. Divila Jiří 577 242 819

37. Holas Petr 563 254 817
38. Štacha Vladimír 551 260 811
39. Polášek Jiří 554 257 811

40. Toman Jiří 538 271 809
41. Kuhn Ludvík 533 274 807
42. Šnajdárek Karel 561 245 806

43. Zeman Vlastimil ml. 544 258 802
44. Richter Dušan 525 275 800
45. Foltýn Radek 535 265 800
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46. Frydrych Marek 550 250 800
47. Pavelka Petr 536 263 799
48. Kohoutek Jiří 558 241 799

49. Novotný Josef 509 286 795
50. Pěcha Jaroslav 533 261 794
51. Bělíček Vlastimil 519 274 793

52. Mazur Vašek 528 264 792
53. Pytel Mirek 541 251 792
54. Pleban Jakub 550 242 792

55. Dostál Michael 546 244 790
56. Petřík Rostislav 532 257 789
57. Sobota Břetislav 535 253 788

58. Polášek Libor 539 249 788

59. Janáč Ladislav 541 245 786
60. Gubala Josef 546 240 786

61. Lenhart Jan 512 273 785
62. Pěcha Jaroslav 529 256 785
63. Kovařík Petr 531 251 782

64. Korta Vladimír 533 247 780
65. Vinklár Dalibor ml. 538 238 776
66. Jelínek František 568 207 775

67. Jiroušek Pavel 529 244 773
68. Štich Lukáš 508 264 772
69. Zeman Vlastimil st. 527 244 771

70. Ocelák František 538 233 771
71. Fabík Antonín 543 228 771
72. Šrot Miloš 518 251 769

73. Šustr Ondřej 531 232 763

74. Streubel Petr 511 251 762
75. Hampl David 529 233 762

76. Špaček Jiří 536 224 760

77. Matušek Josef 526 233 759
78. Zoth Marek 530 228 758

79. Novotný Mojmír 540 218 758

80. Gerlich Pavel 522 235 757
81. Hyc Miroslav 500 255 755

82. Vaculík Milan 518 235 753

83. Hradílek Jiří 506 245 751
84. Hampl Marek 512 236 748

85. Martiník Jaromír 526 222 748

86. Pečinka Vladislav 538 209 747
87. Mlčák Jan 516 229 745

88. Vejmola Jan 518 220 738

89. Král Milan 496 236 732
90. Vávra Ladislav 496 235 731

91. Janalík Tomáš 524 207 731

92. Stříteský Zdeněk 508 220 728
93. Toman Zdeněk 505 222 727



94. Láník Břetislav 518 205 723

95. Grulich František 519 197 716

96. Michálek Josef 500 193 693

97. Vaníček Oldřich 502 188 690

98. Večerka Petr 445 229 674
99. Kadlec Víťa 495 178 673

100. Kotráš Miroslav 472 177 649
101. Kabeláč Robert 476 137 613

Hráči Plné Dorážka 180 HS

1. Wiedermanová Hana 581 314 895

2. Fajdeková Katka 564 299 863

3. Sedláčková Miša 565 293 858

4. Wiedermanová Dana ml. 555 302 857

5. Fajdeková Katka 548 305 853
6. Katzerová Kamila 556 296 852

7. Vaverková Lucka 563 279 842

8. Kubáčková Eliška 549 279 828
9. Machalová Zuzka 563 263 826

10. Wiedermanová Dana st. 554 246 800
11. Strouhalová Kristýna 542 257 799
12. Valová Romana 524 267 791

13. Holubová Jana 494 294 788

14. Helisová Gaba 540 244 784
15. Martiníková Jana 559 218 777

16. Pitronová Ivana 549 227 776

17. Janyšková Martina 534 239 773
18. Kabeláčová Monika 518 248 766

19. Kubáčková Hana 526 225 751

20. Rýchová Miluška 502 235 737
21. Menšíkova Lenka 501 223 724

22. Doleželová Dana 506 211 717

23. Jurášová Alena 466 235 701

24. Dudová Emílie 512 149 661

25. Grulichová Táňa 488 169 657
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